
S.N
o.

Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No.
Fee claim 

submitted for 
current quarter 

1 DUBLA RAVI RAJUBHAI DUBLA RAVI RAJUBHAI *********166 14160

2 DUBLA ROHAN ARVINDBHAI DUBLA ROHAN ARVINDBHAI *********364 14160

3 DUBLA MAYUR SANTOSHBHAI DUBLA MAYUR SANTOSHBHAI *********987 14160

4 DUBLA ROSHANBHAI RAMESHBHAI
DUBLA ROSHANBHAI 

RAMESHBHAI *********142 14160

5 PATEL DHRUVIL JALUBHAI PATEL DHRUVIL JALUBHAI *********949 14160

6 DHODI SUMITKUMAR SATISHBHAI DHODI SUMITKUMAR SATISHBHAI *********955 14160

7 DHODI VIRAL ASHOKBHAI DHODI VIRAL ASHOKBHAI *********143 14160

8 DUBLA VISMIT MUKESHBHAI DUBLA VISMIT MUKESHBHAI *********205 14160

INDO GERMAN TOOL ROOM, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT

Candidates trained under any subsidy programme Qtr.1 21-22

COMPLETED COURSES AS ON 30.06.2021

Name of the training programme :  Computer Hardware & Net Working 

9 DHODI DHRUVIL JAGDISHBHAI DHODI DHRUVIL JAGDISHBHAI *********306 14160

10 DUBLA AAKANXA KANUBHAI DUBLA AAKANXA KANUBHAI *********762 14160

11 DHODI BINAL ISHWARBHAI DHODI BINAL ISHWARBHAI *********931 14160

12 DHODI TRUSHA YOGESHBHAI DHODI TRUSHA YOGESHBHAI *********456 14160

13 CHAUDHARI VIBHUTI MAHENDRABHAI
CHAUDHARI VIBHUTI 

MAHENDRABHAI *********454 14160

14 DUBLA HARSHA DHANSUKHBHAI DUBLA HARSHA DHANSUKHBHAI *********569 14160

15 PATEL APEKSHA CHAMPAKBHAI PATEL APEKSHA CHAMPAKBHAI *********317 14160

16 DUBLA VANDANA DASHRATHBHAI DUBLA VANDANA DASHRATHBHAI *********921 14160

17 DUBLA KAVITA ROHITBHAI DUBLA KAVITA ROHITBHAI *********044 14160

18 DHODI PALLAVI RAJESHBHAI DHODI PALLAVI RAJESHBHAI *********371 14160

19 DHODI MANASVI SANKESHBHAI DHODI MANASVI SANKESHBHAI *********477 14160

20 DHODI ANJALIBEN SANTOSHBHAI DHODI ANJALIBEN SANTOSHBHAI *********112 14160

21 DHODI KINJALBEN NAVINBHAI DHODI KINJALBEN NAVINBHAI *********246 1416021 DHODI KINJALBEN NAVINBHAI DHODI KINJALBEN NAVINBHAI *********246 14160

22 DUBLA HINA PAPPUBHAI DUBLA HINA PAPPUBHAI *********483 14160

23 DUBLA KHUSHI RAMESHBHAI DUBLA KHUSHI RAMESHBHAI *********340 14160



24 DUBLA RAGINI PRAVINBHAI DUBLA RAGINI PRAVINBHAI *********930 14160

25 GONARIYA SRUSHTI SHANTARAM GONARIYA SRUSHTI SHANTARAM *********742 14160

26 DUBLA SHRUTI NANDUBHAI DUBLA SHRUTI NANDUBHAI *********533 14160

27 DHODI SNEHA KALPESH DHODI SNEHA KALPESH *********328 14160

28 DHODI HASMITABEN KAMLESHBHAI
DHODI HASMITABEN 

KAMLESHBHAI *********049 14160

29 DUBLA AMRUTA VINODBHAI DUBLA AMRUTA VINODBHAI *********128 14160

30 DHODI RIYA AMRATBHAI DHODI RIYA AMRATBHAI *********004 14160

31 RATHOD SHRUTI ISHVARBHAI RATHOD SHRUTI ISHVARBHAI *********761 14160

32 DHODI SEJALBEN SHAILESHBHAI DHODI SEJALBEN SHAILESHBHAI *********332 14160

33 DUBLA KOMALBEN JITESHBHAI DUBLA KOMALBEN JITESHBHAI *********472 14160

34 DUBLA JINALBEN SHAILESHBHAI DUBLA JINALBEN SHAILESHBHAI *********849 14160

35 DUBLA RUSHALI ANILBHAI DUBLA RUSHALI ANILBHAI *********518 14160

36 DHODI HITIKSHABEN NARESHBHAI DHODI HITIKSHABEN NARESHBHAI *********695 1416036 DHODI HITIKSHABEN NARESHBHAI DHODI HITIKSHABEN NARESHBHAI *********695 14160

37 DHODI JEENAL RAJESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI *********955 14160

38 DUBLA BINAL SANJAYBHAI SANJAYBHAI *********619 14160

39 DHODI DHWANI VALLABHBHAI VALLABHBHAI *********613 14160

40 DHODI BRIJESH MAHENDRABHAI MAHENDRABHAI *********336 14160

1 PATEL SANDHYABEN THAKORBHAI THAKORBHAI *********753 60000

2 PATEL NIRALIBEN RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI *********636 60000

3 PATEL PRATIK THAKORBHAI  THAKORBHAI *********252 60000

4 PATEL KEVINKUMAR ANILBHAI ANILBHAI *********539 60000

5 PATEL DARSHANABEN BHIMABHAI  BHIMABHAI *********514 60000

6 PATEL DHARMISTHABEN RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI *********639 60000

7 PATEL KINJAL DOLATBHAI DOLATBHAI *********653 60000

8 PATEL GARVITABEN PRAKASHBHAI PRAKASHBHAI *********685 60000

9 PATEL VISHALKUMAR SATEESHBHAI SATEESHBHAI *********432 60000

10 PATEL NILESHBHAI NARESHBHAI  NARESHBHAI *********116 60000

11 KOTVALIYA MAMATABEN ANILBHAI ANILBHAI *********622 60000

Name of the training programme :  3D Anmation 

11 KOTVALIYA MAMATABEN ANILBHAI ANILBHAI *********622 60000

12 PATEL SHREYAKUMARI HARESHBHAI HARESHBHAI *********617 60000



13 PATEL BHUMIKABEN UMEDBHAI UMEDBHAI *********920 60000

14 PATEL DIMPALBEN MOHANBHAI MOHANBHAI *********140 60000

15 RATHOD PRITIBEN RAJUBHAI RAJUBHAI *********108 60000

16 PATEL RIYABEN PRAKASHBHAI PRAKASHBHAI *********158 60000

17 PAWAR SANJANABEN VIJAYBHAI VIJAYBHAI *********608 60000

18 HALPATI DIPALIBEN UMESHBHAI  UMESHBHAI *********176 60000

19 PATEL BHAGYASHRIBEN BIPINBHAI BIPINBHAI *********289 60000

20 PATEL ANVIKUMARI NILESHBHAI NILESHBHAI *********522 60000

21 HALPATI RUSHITABEN PANKAJKUMAR PANKAJKUMAR *********129 60000

22 PATEL DHRUVESHKUMAR ANILBHAI ANILBHAI *********214 60000

23 PATEL TRUSHARKUMAR SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********517 60000

24 NAYKA TULSIKUMARI NITESHKUMAR NITESHKUMAR *********711 60000

25 KUNKANA KERALKUMAR SURESHBHAI  SURESHBHAI *********383 60000

26 PATEL TUSHAR RAKESHBHAI RAKESHBHAI *********185 60000

27 PATEL MEHUL DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI *********139 6000027 PATEL MEHUL DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI *********139 60000

28 PATEL UMESH VIJAYBHAI VIJAYBHAI *********023 60000

29 NAIKA CHINTANKUMAR NAVINBHAI NAVINBHAI *********656 60000

30 NAIKA DEVKUMAR VIJAYBHAI VIJAYBHAI *********877 60000

31 NAIKA SHAILESHBHAI KANTIBHAI  KANTIBHAI *********031 60000

32 NAIKA SHRAVANBHAI RANJITBHAI RANJITBHAI *********906 60000

33 PATEL SAGARKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SANJAYBHAI *********849 60000

34 PATEL RISHIKUMAR ASHOKBHAI ASHOKBHAI *********479 60000

35 PATEL HARSHKUMAR SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********592 60000

36 VALEKAR AYUSH SHAILESHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI *********591 60000

37 RATHOD HENIL DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI *********723 60000

38 HALPATI SUNILBHAI PRAKASHBHAI PRAKASHBHAI *********196 60000

39
PATEL NIKUNJBHAI BHUPENDRABHAI

BHUPENDRABHAI *********278 60000

40 PATEL HIRENKUMAR KHUSHALBHAI KHUSHALBHAI *********116 60000

41 PATEL JAYMINKUMAR DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI *********893 60000

1 DHODI BHAVINI KALPESH KALPESH *********165 60000

Name of the training programme :  3D Animation 

2 DHODI SALONI JAGDISHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI *********067 60000

3 HALPATI RESHMABEN ASHOKBHAI ASHOKBHAI *********503 60000

4 DHODI ISHA SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********891 60000



5 DHODI BHAVNABEN JAYESHBHAI JAYESHBHAI *********294 60000

6 DHODI VAISHALIBEN RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI *********704 60000

7 DUBLA MITALBEN PRAVINBHAI  PRAVINBHAI *********752 60000

8 HALPATI VARSHABEN CHAMPAKBHAI CHAMPAKBHAI *********080 60000

9 DUBLA RITIKA PAPPUBHAI PAPPUBHAI *********758 60000

10 RATHOD BHUMIKA JITESHBHAI JITESHBHAI *********001 60000

11 DHODI SAMTA RAJESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI *********906 60000

12 BHAVAR NEHABEN ARJUNBHAI ARJUNBHAI *********562 60000

13 DHODI MAMTA RAJESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI *********077 60000

14 MAHYAVANSHI KARAN JAYRAJ JAYRAJ *********469 60000

15 DUBLA HANSHABAHEN SOMABHAI *********417 60000

16 DUBLA BHAVNA VINODBHAI VINODBHAI *********638 60000

17 DUBLA KRUTIKA MAHENDRABHAI MAHENDRABHAI *********178 60000

18 DHODI SUNAINA KAMLESHBHAI  KAMLESHBHAI *********283 60000

19 DUBLA SHITAL RAMESHBHAI  RAMESHBHAI *********769 60000

20 DUBLA PRITIBEN VISHNUBHAI VISHNUBHAI *********565 60000

21 DUBLA TWINKAL RAJUBHAI  RAJUBHAI *********182 6000021 DUBLA TWINKAL RAJUBHAI  RAJUBHAI *********182 60000

22 PATEL MOHINIKUMARI BIPINBHAI BIPINBHAI *********183 60000

23 DAMOR CHIRAGKUMAR DALPATSINH DALPATSINH *********212 60000

24 CHAUDHARI AMITKUMAR ANILBHAI ANILBHAI *********835 60000

25 HALPATI KEVAL MUKESHBHAI MUKESHBHAI *********352 60000

26 HALPATI AYUSH SHAILESHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI *********105 60000

27 DUBLA AYUSH SHAILESHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI *********329 60000

28 HALPATI DIPEN SANJAYBHAI SANJAYBHAI *********788 60000

29 HALPATI SHUBHAM KISHOR KISHOR *********018 60000

30 PATKAR UJJAVAL YOGESH YOGESH *********338 60000

31 HALPATI SRUSHTI SANJAYBHAI SANJAYBHAI *********822 60000

32 DUBLA TAMANNA AMULBHAI  AMULBHAI *********575 60000

33 DHODI MAITREE PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********477 60000

34 PATEL TWINKAL DIPAKBHAI DIPAKBHAI *********505 60000

35 DHODI ANKITABEN RAJESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI *********150 60000

36 URADIYA DARSHANABEN MAHESHBHAI MAHESHBHAI *********741 60000

*********32937 DHODI KRUNAL KANUBHAI  KANUBHAI *********329 60000

38 DHODI NIKHIL KALPESHBHAI KALPESHBHAI *********124 60000



39
DHODI DHARMESHKUMAR 

SANTOSHBHAI
 SANTOSHBHAI *********190 60000

40 DHODI AYUSH ASHOKBHAI ASHOKBHAI *********965 60000

41 RABAD ROHITBHAI DEVYABHAI DEVYABHAI *********427 60000

42 DHODI UDAYKUMAR GANESHBHAI GANESHBHAI *********501 60000

43 DUBLA RITIKKUMAR RUPESHBHAI RUPESHBHAI *********308 60000

44 HALPATI ANKITBHAI MANILAL MANILAL *********127 60000

45 DHODI DHRUVILKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI *********742 60000

1 CHAUHAN FIROZ KASAMBHAI KASAMBHAI *********229 17700

2 MAKAVANA MOSEEN MAJEED MAJEED *********787 17700

1 KADVATAR VISHWA HEMENDRABHAI HEMENDRABHAI *********455 11800

2 KADVATAR NIRAJ HEMENDRABHAI HEMENDRABHAI *********398 11800

Name of the training programme :  HHP  

Name of the training programme :  3DS Max  

Name of the training programme : 3DS Max 

1 DUBLA RAVI RAJUBHAI RAJUBHAI *********166 11800

2 DUBLA ROHAN ARVINDBHAI ARVINDBHAI *********364 11800

3 DUBLA MAYUR SANTOSHBHAI SANTOSHBHAI *********987 11800

4 DUBLA ROSHANBHAI RAMESHBHAI  RAMESHBHAI *********142 11800

5 PATEL DHRUVIL JALUBHAI JALUBHAI *********949 11800

6 DUBLA VISMIT MUKESHBHAI  MUKESHBHAI *********205 11800

7 DHODI DHRUVIL JAGDISHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI *********306 11800

8 DUBLA AAKANXA KANUBHAI KANUBHAI *********762 11800

9 DUBLA HARSHA DHANSUKHBHAI DHANSUKHBHAI *********569 11800

10 PATEL APEKSHA CHAMPAKBHAI CHAMPAKBHAI *********317 11800

11 DUBLA VANDANA DASHRATHBHAI DASHRATHBHAI *********921 11800

12 DUBLA KAVITA ROHITBHAI ROHITBHAI *********044 11800

13 DHODI PALLAVI RAJESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI *********371 11800

14 DHODI MANASVI SANKESHBHAI SANKESHBHAI *********477 11800

15 DHODI ANJALIBEN SANTOSHBHAI SANTOSHBHAI *********112 11800

16 DHODI KINJALBEN NAVINBHAI NAVINBHAI *********246 11800

17 DUBLA HINA PAPPUBHAI PAPPUBHAI *********483 11800

18 DUBLA KHUSHI RAMESHBHAI  RAMESHBHAI *********340 1180018 DUBLA KHUSHI RAMESHBHAI  RAMESHBHAI *********340 11800

19 DUBLA RAGINI PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********930 11800

20 GONARIYA SRUSHTI SHANTARAM SHANTARAM *********742 11800



21 DUBLA SHRUTI NANDUBHAI NANDUBHAI *********533 11800

22 DHODI SNEHA KALPESH  KALPESH *********328 11800

23 DHODI HASMITABEN KAMLESHBHAI KAMLESHBHAI *********049 11800

24 DUBLA AMRUTA VINODBHAI VINODBHAI *********128 11800

25 DHODI RIYA AMRATBHAI AMRATBHAI *********004 11800

26 RATHOD SHRUTI ISHVARBHAI ISHVARBHAI *********761 11800

27 DHODI SEJALBEN SHAILESHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI *********332 11800

28 DUBLA KOMALBEN JITESHBHAI  JITESHBHAI *********472 11800

29 DUBLA JINALBEN SHAILESHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI *********849 11800

30 DUBLA RUSHALI ANILBHAI ANILBHAI *********518 11800

31 DHODI HITIKSHABEN NARESHBHAI NARESHBHAI *********695 11800

32 DHODI JEENAL RAJESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI *********955 11800

33 DUBLA BINAL SANJAYBHAI SANJAYBHAI *********619 11800

34 DHODI DHWANI VALLABHBHAI VALLABHBHAI *********613 11800

35 DHODI BRIJESH MAHENDRABHAI MAHENDRABHAI *********336 11800

Name of the training programme : Autocad 

1 GANVIT JIGISHAKUMARI MAHESHBHAI MAHESHBHAI *********654 5900

2 GANVIT HIRALKUMARI SHUKKARBHAI SHUKKARBHAI *********025 5900

3 PATEL NEHABEN KIRANBHAI KIRANBHAI *********204 5900

4 PATEL KARTIKBHAI BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAI *********198 5900

5 PATEL RIGALKUNAR DILIPBHAI DILIPBHAI *********467 5900

6 PATEL PRIYANSHBHAI VIJAYBHAI VIJAYBHAI *********345 5900

7 PATEL PRIYANKAKUMARI SHAILESHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI *********023 5900

8 PATEL ANIKETBHA I ISHVARBHAI  ISHVARBHAI *********672 5900

9 PATEL PARIMALBHAI ISHVARBHAI  ISHVARBHAI *********352 5900

10 PATEL TEJALBEN ARVINDBHAI ARVINDBHAI *********576 5900

11 PATEL RAHULBHAI HASMUKHBHAI HASMUKHBHAI *********243 5900

12 PATEL TWINKALBEN  ISHVARBHAI  ISHVARBHAI *********986 5900

13 PATEL TRINKALBEN NARESHBHAI NARESHBHAI *********222 5900

14 PATEL DEVANGINIBAHEN JASHUBHAI JASHUBHAI *********728 5900

15 PATEL BRIJALBEN UTTAMBHAI UTTAMBHAI *********192 5900

16 PATEL SANJANA SATISHBHAI SATISHBHAI *********450 590016 PATEL SANJANA SATISHBHAI SATISHBHAI *********450 5900

17 PATEL PRIYANKAKUMARI BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAI *********377 5900



18   PATEL VIBHANSHU SUMANTRAI SUMANTRAI *********648 5900

1 VASAVA SUNILKUMAR MAFATBHAI MAFATBHAI *********962 14160

1 DAMOR DIVYESHBHAI ARVINDBHAI ARVINDBHAI *********994 8000.0

2 KATARA MAYANKBHAI BHURSINGBHAI BHURSINGBHAI *********863 8000.0

1 BHAGORA VISHVDIF  NARAYANBHAI BHAGORA NARAYANBHAI *********052 11000.0

2
BHARADA BHAVESHKUMAR 

SHAILESHBHAI
BHARADA SHAILESHBHAI *********300 11000.0

3 KATARA VINODBHAI ANOPBHAI KATARA ANOPBHAI *********866 11000.0

4 KHARADI NITINKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI KHARADI MAHENDRABHAI *********619 11000.0

Name of the training programme :  Certificate Course in Machinist - Tool Room 
(Aug.2019)  

Name of the training programme : Diploma In Tool & Die Making (Sep. 20)

Name of the training programme : Diploma In Tool & Die Making (Aug. 19)

ONGOING COURSES

Name of the training programme :  CNC Programming Milling 

1 BHABHOR RUTVIKBHAI MANSINGBHAI BHABHOR MANSINGBHAI *********857 11000.00

2 DAMOR DILIPBHAI MAJUBHAI DAMOR MAJUBHAI *********915 11000.00

3 KATARA YASHKUMAR MAGANBHAI KATARA MAGANBHAI *********660 11000.00

4 SANGADA VIPULBHAI KASUBHAI SANGADA  KASUBHAI *********194 11000.00

5 VAGADIYA PRADIPSINH DINESHKUMAR VAGADIYA  DINESHKUMAR *********878 11000.00

1 CHARPOT RAJNIKANTBHAI KANTILAL KANTILAL *********281 11000.00

2 MAHATO AKASH RAJENDRA  RAJENDRA *********603 11000.00

1 CHAUDHARI SIMIYANBHAI DILIPBHAI CHAUDHARI DILIPBHAI *********333 20000.00

2 PATEL YANIKETKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL JAYANTIBHAI *********882 20000.00

3 RATHVA SAHDEVKUMAR RAMANBHAI RATHVA RAMANBHAI *********606 20000.00

4 PATEL RAHULKUMAR DINESHBHAI PATEL DINESHBHAI *********276 20000.00

Name of the training programme : Diploma In Tool & Die Making (Aug. 19)

Name of the training programme : Diploma In Tool & Die Making (Aug. 18) 

Name of the training programme :  Post Graduate Diploma in Tool Design & CAD/CAM (Oct. 20)  

5 BIRARI GHANSHYAM SURESHBHAI BIRARI SURESHBHAI *********180 20000.00

6 SADAT SUHAS AMRUTLAL SADAT AMRUTLAL *********687 20000.00



7 CHAUDHARI KETANBHAI DILIPBHAI CHAUDHARI DILIPBHAI *********809 20000.00

8 RATHAWA RAHUL MAKANBHAI RATHAWA MAKANBHAI *********036 20000.00

9 RATHVA KARANSINH PARVATSINH RATHVA PARVATSINH *********513 20000.00

1 CHAUDHARI PRITAL PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********512 20000

2
DEVADA SUREKHABEN MANUBHAI MANUBHAI

*********715 20000

3 GAMIT ARPITABEN SINGABHAI SINGABHAI *********594 20000

4 BHOYA GANESHBHAI PANDUBHAI PANDUBHAI *********586 20000

5 PATEL AXAYKUMAR ISHVARBHAI ISHVARBHAI *********346 20000

1 ASHISH KUMAR DAMOR BHULARAM DAMOR *********393 15000.00

1 MAMDANI AKIB AKARBHAI AKARBHAI *********156 20000

Name of the training programme :  Post Graduate Diploma in Tool Design & CAD/CAM(Feb. 20)   

Name of the training programme :  Post  Diploma IAR

Name of the training programme :  Master Certificate Course in CAD/CAM MCCC (March.21)  

Name of the training programme :  Post Diploma in Tool Design & CAD/CAM (March.21)  

1 PATEL JIGNESHKUMAR NAVINBHAI PATEL NAVINBHAI *********705 20000.0

2 CHAUDHARI OJASKUMAR INDUBHAI CHAUDHARI INDUBHAI *********496 20000.0


